ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 4th Year

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 1-10.

EBTAACAPAP39A Nursing Practice in Primary Health and Community Care 72 hours + EBTAADAPAP46A Nursing Practice in Psychiatry 96 hours + EBTAADAPAPS7B Nursing Practice in Critical Patient Care 48 hours

7h

Second

Second

Second

8h
- Primary Health Care and Community Nursing
a THEORY + PRACTICE
9h 3 o q week 1,4,5. 8:00-10:30
P y Health C: d C Ni
1 rimary ;LEOI:’;; :I;RA(;:",;_T;:IW ursing Critical Patient Care and Nursing I-II. week 2,6. 8:00-11:15
. week 2. THEORY + PRACTICE 2.07.
s B week 1,3,4,5.8:00-11:15
N : 2. hét 8:00-9:30 week 8. 8:00-10:30
week 3,4,5.
- 2.07. 3.07.
10h 2.07.
— Psychiatry and Nursing . .
1 THEORY week 3.12:.500 13:00
week 2,3,5,6 8:00-13:00 B
1 2.07.
e Critical Patient Care and Nursing I-II.
11h - THEORY + PRACTICE
week 7,9. 8:00-13:00
4.07.
week 10. 8:00-11:15
F5.
week 10. 11:30-13:00
12h 4.07.
Primary Health Care and
Community Nursing )
Basics of Therapy
THEORY + PRACTICE
THEORY
week 1-5.
335, week 1,3,5,7.
13h week 7. 335.
330.
Special Dietotherapy
THEORY
14h week 1-6.
2.07.
15h
Psychiatry and Nursing Psychiatry and Nursing
16h EBVATAAP243A THEORY THEORY Primary Health Care and
Occupational Health Nursing week 1-6. Physical Education (PE) week 5,6. Community Nursing
THEORY + PRACTICE 2.07. week 1-12. 335. THEORY + PRACTICE
week 4-10. Vas 11. (Volleyball) week 3. 14:00-19:00
205. F7.
17h
18h
19h

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



