ÓRAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 4th Year 2025/26. Autumn semester week 1-10.

EBTAACAPAP39A Nursing Practice in Primary Health and Community Care 72 hours + EBTAADAPAP46A Nursing Practice in Psychiatry 96 hours + EBTAADAPAP57B Nursing Practice in Critical Patient Care 48 hours

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7h	Odd Second	Odd Second	Odd Second	Odd Second	Odd Second	7h
7						‡
8h			-			8h
9h _	Primary Health Care and Community Nursing THEORY + PRACTICE week 2.		Critical Patient Care and Nursing I-II. THEORY + PRACTICE week 1,3,4,5.8:00-11:15		Primary Health Care and Community Nursing THEORY + PRACTICE week 1,4,5.8:00-10:30 week 2,6.8:00-11:15 2.07.	9h
10h 	F5. week 3,4,5. 2.07.		2. het 8:00-9:30 2.07.	Psychiatry and Nursing THEORY week 2,3,5,6 8:00-13:00 2.07.	week 8. 8:00-10:30 3.07. week 3. 8:00-13:00 F5.	10h
11h				2.07.	Critical Patient Care and Nursing I-II. THEORY + PRACTICE week 7,9, 8:00-13:00 4.07.	- 11h
12h		Primary Health Care and Community Nursing THEORY + PRACTICE	Basics of Movement Therapy THEORY		week 10. 8:00-11:15 FS. week 10. 11:30-13:00 4.07.	- - 12h
.,, ‡		week 1-5. 335.	week 1,3,5,7. 335.			+
13h		week 7. 330.		S. MADY . T		13h
14h				Special Dietotherapy THEORY week 1-6. 2.07.		14h
15h						15h
10	EBVATAAP243A Occupational Health Nursing THEORY + PRACTICE week 4-10.	Psychiatry and Nursing THEORY week 1-6. 2.07.		Psychiatry and Nursing THEORY week 5,6. 335.	Primary Health Care and Community Nursing THEORY + PRACTICE week 3. 14:00-19:00	+
16h			Physical Education (PE) week 1-12. Vas 11. (Volleyball)			16h
17h	205.				F7.	17h
‡						#
18h						18h
†						<u> </u>
19h						19h
1						‡
1						上